Elks Home of Southern Pines
Star Music Studio

Elks Home of Southern Pines Inc
Yong Nan Crawford
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Lulas

Mansion

Club 519

Luckys Bar and Arcade
Monkey Barz

Boyds Billiards

Paper Moon

Blakeney Racquet and Swim Club

Brass Pelican

Crunkleton

Pinhook

YYounguns Sports Bar and Girill
Mac Billiards

Green Burro

Criterion

Cabin

Disco Rodeo

Bank Shot Billiards
Cocktail Corner

VP Club
Swannsborough Yacht Club
Social

Apostrophe Lounge

Blue Horn Lounge

Red at 28th

Jaydens Sportsbar
Architect

Infused

Barreled at the Lift

Trap

Vault

Bar 7

Red Fox Lounge

Grove House

Club Climax

McGourtys Pub
Willoughbys

Bar 119

Sydneys Martini and Wine Bar
Hookah Joes

Crow and Quill

Bada Bing

Spring

Dead Crow Comedy Club
Agni Sports Bar

Isaac Hunters Tavern
Whiskey Sowers

Lulas Pub Inc

Diversified Corp

Club 519 Inc

Charlotte 002 LLC

Patary Inc

Boyds Billiards LLC

Salisbury Ridge Ventures Inc
Berhe Tennis Inc

S AT Family Inc

Notelknurc LLC

Pinhook LLC

Kimberly Railey Deal

Mac Billiards Inc

Brass Taps Inc

Southern Cross Group LLC

Zan Group LLC

Latin American Music Promotion LLC
Crown Construction and Development Inc
Winston Salem Legends Hospitality LLC
Winston Salem Legends Hospitality LLC
Swannsborough Yacht Club Inc
Ironsides LLC

E S E Capital LLC

Kevano Holdings LLC

Red at 28th LLC

Kathy Marie Taylor

East Hargett Entertainment LLC
Cinc Enterprises LLC

Barreled Charlotte LLC

Skill Sharp Technologies LLC
Charlotte RCKLLC

Bar 7 LLC

Jewell Blackwell Wright

Cahoots Inc

James Douglas Barrett

PJVinc

Willoughbys of Leland Inc

B119 Inc

Sydneys Martini and Wine Bar LLC
Vapor Dreams LLC

Crow and Quill LLC

Plaza Golf and Travel LLC

Willow Spring LLC

Dead Crow LLC

Omkara Inc

Common 414 Inc

Whiskey Sowers LLC

Slow Lane Riders Motorcycle Club Slow Lane Riders Motorcycle Club LLC

2nd Wind

Detours

Liberty Tavern
Hawg Pen
Broadways

Nash Street Tavern

Kevano Carrboro Holdings LLC
Detours LLC

Bump Along LLC

Hawg Pen LLC

Broadway M and KLLC

Paz Enterprises LLC
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280 Country Club Circle Southern Pines

6318 Yadkin Road Fayetteville
119 Anderson Road Albemarle
138 South Front Street Wilmington
1200 Bragg Bivd Fayetteville
519 Cotanche Street Greenville

300 North College Street Suite 10: Charlotte
5310B-B1 Carolina Beach Road  Wilmington
504 Arendell Street Morehead City

1007 Salisbury Ridge Road Winston Salem
10607 Rea Road Charlotte

2112 New River Road Surf City

320 West Franklin Street Chapel Hill

117 West Main Street Durham

612 Slater Street Kings Mountain
517 Cotanche Street Greenville

106 West McGee Street 3rd Floor Greensboro

347 West Main Street Durham
400-A North Harbor Place Davidson

3081 Waughtown Street Winston Salem
2060 Chapel Hill Road Burlington

707 Pavilion Blvd Charlotte

707 Pavilion Blvd Charlotte

126 Corbett Avenue Swansboro
1007 West Main Street Durham

1440 South Tryon Street Unit 101 Charlotte

125 East Franklin Street Chapel Hill
9539 Pinnacle Drive Suite 203 Charlotte
112 West Main Street Havelock
108 1/2 East Hargett Street Raleigh

312 North Myers Street Suite 109- Charlotte
1600 East Woodlawn Road Suite * Charlotte
1923 Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte
210 East Trade Street Suite D-31C Charlotte

3923 New Bern Avenue Raleigh
1001 East Sugar Creek Road Charlotte
11 Grove Street Asheville
1375 Hwy 258 South Kinston
74 North Trade Street Tryon
8951 Ocean Hwy Leland
15618 Hwy 119 North Semora

401 North Tryon Street Suite 104 Charlotte

79 Coxe Avenue Asheville

106 North Lexington Avenue Asheville
400-A Fontana Blvd Havelock
3616 NC Hwy 42 Willow Spring
265-B North Front Street Wilmington
223-225 West Main Street Havelock

414 Fayetteville Street Suite 100 ' Raleigh

113 North Fourth Street Mebane

4711 US 70 Mebane

118 East Main Street Suite E Carrboro

245 North King Street Hendersonville
7976 Market Street Unit A-B Wilmington
900 Hodges Street (upstairs) Raleigh

113 Broadway Street Asheville

250 South Nash Street Hillsborough

28387
28303
28001
28401
28301
27858
28202
28412
28557
27127
28277
28445
27516
27701
28086
27858
27401
27701
28036
27107
27215
28262
28262
28584
27701
28203
27514
28262
28532
27601
28202
28209
28273
28202
27610
28205
28801
28504
28782
28451
27343
28202
28801
28801
28532
27592
28401
28532
27601
27302
27302
27510
28792
28411
27608
28801
27278

Moore
Cumberland
Stanly

New Hanover
Cumberland
Pitt
Mecklenburg
New Hanover
Carteret
Forsyth
Mecklenburg
Onslow
Orange
Durham
Cleveland
Pitt

Guilford
Durham
Mecklenburg
Forsyth
Alamance
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Onslow
Durham
Mecklenburg
Orange
Mecklenburg
Craven
Wake
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Wake
Mecklenburg
Buncombe
Lenoir

Polk
Brunswick
Caswell
Mecklenburg
Buncombe
Buncombe
Craven
Wake

New Hanover
Craven
Wake
Alamance
Orange
Orange
Henderson
New Hanover
Wake
Buncombe
Orange

Carlos Fry, John Louis Garty, James Daniel Hobbs, James L Irvin
Yong Nan Crawford

James Thomas Hatley, Jerome Edward Maslowski, James Ray Murray, Ernest H Smith

Curtis Aaron Gamble, James Michael Sherwood

Kenneth Lamont Clark

George Jeff Beaman, Crystal C Clark

Robert Matthew Pedlow, Paul Cedric Borde, John Lawrence Sullivan
Gary Joseph Matava, Patricia Agnes Matava

Dennis Goodwin Boyd, Georgina Bernardina Boyd

John David Boyd

Berhe W Serekeberhan

Abigail Joy Meyer, Jeffrey Thomas Meyer, Susan Buckley Meyer
Gary Patrick Crunkleton

Kimberly Ann Register, Elizabeth Ann Tulachanh, Nicholas Leverett Williams
Kimberly Railey Deal

George Jeffrey Beaman

Kevin Deane Edmonds

Rhys Arthur Botica

Jaime P Reyes, Tok Cha Stewart

Christine Ann Dewitt, Ollie Gene Dewitt
Holding Company LLC Legends Hospitality
Holding Company LLC Legends Hospitality
Drew Joseph Lutheran

Fergus Martin Bradley

Shayla Lashawn Hawkins

' Darby Capital LLC, ' Vano Holdings LLC
Darren Shondell Vincent

Kathy Marie Taylor

Jonathan Regan Seelbinder

Scott Alderman Blalock

Gerald A Rimble, Austin M Rogers
Constance Sullivan McGrath

Steven David Houraney

Dwayne Simmons

Jewell Blackwell Wright

Jeffrey Alan Davis, Sherrie JoAnn Davis
James Douglas Barrett

Christopher Duane Balliew, Cindy Carswell Viehman, Peter James Viehman
George Alan Laskody, Thomas Charles Miller
Andrew Carl Krichman

Ramon Franklin, Kennedy Colbert Howard

' Solisa LLC

Casey George Campfield

John Wayne Hottel, ' M T of Onslow

Crissy Parker Porter

James Cole Craven, Timothy Neill Sherrill
Gajendrabhai Babubhai Patel

Benjamin Henry Yannessa, Zachary Turner Medford
Karen Clark Sowers, Tracy Earl Sowers
Nathan Lorenzo Jennings

' Darby Capital LLC, ' Mono LLC, ' Vano Holdings LLC
Melanie Brooke Smith

James Brandon Hudyma, Brian Patrick Pluto
Erwytt Liwellyn Franks

Khoi Hoang Dinh

Donald Scott Pasley



City Club at Gibson Mill City Club at Gibson Mill Inc Cancelled 325 McGill Avenue NW Suite 150 Concord 28027 Cabarrus Watty Lynn Newsome

Chasers Thirty Two Entertainment LLC Cancelled 3217 The Plaza Charlotte 28205 Mecklenburg Terry Wayne Burris

Old Winston Social Club Old Winston Enterprises LLC Cancelled 1131 Burke Street Winston Salem 27101 Forsyth Hamilton McCartney Hagaman, Paul Brian McManus
DHP D H P Group Inc Cancelled 106 South Eastern Blvd Fayetteville 28301 Cumberland George Pawley Thomas

Enter the Conundrum Enter the Conundrum Inc Cancelled 1 Battle Square Suite 2-B Asheville 28801 Buncombe  Shawn Aaron Verbrugghe

Arcana Major Arcana Seventeen LLC Cancelled 331 West Main Street Suite 002  Durham 27701 Durham Lindsey Catherine Andrews, Erin Kristine Karcher

World of Beer Mermaid Holdings LLC Cancelled 4208 Six Forks Road Suite 150  Raleigh 27609 Wake Erin Fonte Grossman, Kenneth Lewin Grossman

Lynk Moycarkey LLC Cancelled 410 Glenwood Avenue Suite 140  Raleigh 27603 Wake Wendi Beijing Cui

Tavern Law 1832 K S B C Corp Cancelled 106 North 2nd Street Wilmington 28401 New Hanover Steven Gaconnier, Kathryn Kyle Jeffreys, Christopher John Maher, Robert Downey Reville
Dubai Sports Bar and Girill Fiesta Azteca Inc Cancelled 5317 East Independence Blvd Suii Charlotte 28212 Mecklenburg Emmanuel Martinez Reyes

Doghouse Bar and Girill Ameritrea Inc Cancelled 7200 Albemarle Road Suite K-L-M Charlotte 28227 Mecklenburg Yohannes Gebramichael, Simone Taria Jones

Abari Game Bar Abari LLC Cancelled 1721 North Davidson Street Charlotte 28206 Mecklenburg Zachary Mark Pulliam

Friendly Pub Allen Wayne Riggs Cancelled 120 Military Avenue Salisbury 28144 Rowan Allen Wayne Riggs

Way Pirate Way LLC Cancelled 218 East Fifth Street Greenville 27858 Pitt Philip Steven Streigold

M T Billiards M T Billiards LLC Cancelled 6701 North Tryon Street Suite L  Charlotte 28213 Mecklenburg Miguel Angel Torres

Little City Brewing and Provisions ( Oak City Market LLC Cancelled 400 West North Street Suite 120 Raleigh 27603 Wake Jonathan Regan Seelbinder

Pauls Place JulieAnn Enterprises Inc Cancelled 719 Starling Street Fayetteville 28303 Cumberland  Paul Frederick Thompson

Halligans Ale House Il Halligans Ale House Il LLC Cancelled 12725 Hwy 601 Midland 28107 Cabarrus Shannon Paul Foster

Accordion Club Benichie LLC Cancelled 316 West Geer Street Durham 27701 Durham Talitha Benjamin, Scott Jason Richie

R Lo's Pub and Grub R J Louya Inc Cancelled 207 Fisher Ferry Street Thomasville 27360 Davidson Tamara Lynn Louya

Tempo Club Lounge JEKB Group LLC Cancelled 1820 South Blvd Suite 106 Charlotte 28203 Mecklenburg ' Kolby Boyd Brinkley, Jeffrey Alan Edwards

Copper Still Taproom Copper Still Taproom LLC Cancelled 18 Salem Street Thomasville 27360 Davidson James Michael Hutton, Jody Ray Reavis

Pastimes Billiards Pastimes Billiards Inc Cancelled 124 South Center Street Goldsboro 27530 Wayne Jerald Patrick Huffman

Tortugas Nest Tortugas Nest LLC Cancelled 1713 North New River Drive Surf City 28445 Onslow Angela Lynn Crain, Bryce Hamilton Crain

Quarter Horse Arcade Quarter Horse Inc Cancelled 108 South Mangum Street Durham 27701 Durham Anthony Brandon Mise, John Alan Williams

Platinum Nightlife Platinum Nightlife Inc Cancelled 875 West Northwest Blvd Winston Salem 27101 Forsyth Arlayshya Monyette Shelton

Vintage Sofa Bar Vintage Sofa Bar LLC Cancelled 1001 Burke Street Winston Salem 27101 Forsyth Anthony Brian Stevens

Brown Pelican Brown Pelican Group Inc Cancelled 411 Broad Street New Bern 28560 Craven Heather Jean Haiss

Buddys Bar and Saloon H and C Hudson LLC Cancelled 5509 Appomattox Road Pleasant Garden 27313 Guilford David Shawn Hudson

Junction Salon and Bar MASK LLC Cancelled 327 West Davie Street Suite 114  Raleigh 27601 Wake Surekha Singareni

Bar Pina Pina Hospitality Group LLC Cancelled 770 Liberty View Court Suite 200 Winston Salem 27101 Forsyth Holly Lynn Tate, John William Tate

White Rabbit Pub White Rabbit Pub LLC Cancelled 3030 Fort Bragg Road Fayetteville 28303 Cumberland Kari Elizabeth Cohoon, Amber Joelle Urias England
Bruces Sports Block and Lounge  Bruce Emanuel Knox Cancelled 126-128 Person Street Fayetteville 28301 Cumberland Bruce Emanuel Knox

Spillway Bridge Spillway Bridge LLC Cancelled 93 South Main Street Marion 28752 McDowell David Matthew Dribbon, Katherine Anne Dribbon, Crystal Lynn Martin, Rashan Yaphet Martin
Imperial Rooftop Partners LLC Cancelled 300 North College Street Suite 10: Charlotte 28202 Mecklenburg Timothy John Dolan, Andrew Harding Henson, Restaurant LLC College Street
Empire Lounge Empire Lounge LLC Cancelled 984 Old McPherson Church Road Fayetteville 28303 Cumberland Warren Alexander Davis, Shawn Wallace Gassaway, Jabbar Edward Surles
Red Diamond Events Diane Tracy Gist Cancelled 11021 Downs Road Suite A Pineville 28134 Mecklenburg Diane Tracy Gist

105 Worth Nardali Group LLC Cancelled 105 Worth Street Asheboro 27203 Randolph Ugur Evren Nardali

Mack Kells Amandas Mac Kels LLC Cancelled 160 Tunnel Road Asheville 28805 Buncombe  Amanda Gail Gunter

Willies Lounge Shauna Leigh Shinault Cancelled 4310 Old Rural Hall Road Winston Salem 27105 Forsyth Shauna Leigh Shinault

Crazy J's Beach House and Saloor Jeffrey Allen Antonitis, James Edward Smith Sr Cancelled 2154 Holden Beach Road Supply 28462 Brunswick Jeffrey Allen Antonitis, James Edward Smith Sr

Busters Billiard This Is For US Corp Cancelled 2602 Eric Lane Suite G-H Burlington 27215 Alamance Tabitha Lynn Perkins

Pit Chapel Hill Pit Chapel Hill Corp Cancelled 462 West Franklin Street Unit A Chapel Hill 27516 Orange Ali Farahnakian

L T D Lounge Experience Overby and Allen Group LLC Cancelled 111 West Swannanoa Avenue Liberty 27298 Randolph Trushilda Concheral Allen

Crafted A Southern Speakeasy  Crafted A Southern Speakeasy LLC Cancelled 411 East Main Street Suite B Lincolnton 28092 Lincoln Erika Kristina Thompson

Norris House Norris House LLC Cancelled 421 North Blount Street Raleigh 27601 Wake Kimberly Amanda Brackett Jones, Todd Allen Jones
Clubhouse Indoor Golf Clubhouse Indoor Golf Inc Cancelled 6213 Market Street Unit B Wilmington 28405 New Hanover Trevin Nico Blondin, Jeffrey Louis Fuchs

Save Me the Waltz Save Me the Waltz LLC Cancelled 56 Patton Avenue Unit B Basemer Asheville 28801 Buncombe Christoper Ryan Faber, LLC Faber Hospitality Group
Drouthy Heart Julie Kay Tillery Cancelled 205 South 4th Street Highlands 28741 Macon Julie Kay Tillery

Smokey Joes Cafe Robert Louis Whitman Cancelled 510 Briar Creek Road Charlotte 28205 Mecklenburg Robert Louis Whitman

Henry Ellis Post 17 American Legion Cancelled 700 New Bern Street Wilson 27893 Wilson George C Alexander, James C Bess, Nelson Farmer, Hubert Odell Speight, Moses Ward
Kernersville Moose Lodge 2181  Loyal Order Of Moose Cancelled 1250 East Mountain Street Kernersville 27284 Forsyth

Elks Lodge 1081 BPOE Cancelled 3269 Gables Drive Fayetteville 28301 Cumberland

North Wilkesboro Elks Lodge 1846 North Wilkesboro Lodge 1846 B P O E of US Cancelled 803 Cherry Street North Wilkesboro 28659 Wilkes Joseph Willard Hilton

Hedrick Rhodes Post 5206 Hedrick Rhodes Post 5206 Inc Cancelled 900 North Main Hendersonville 28792 Henderson  Eldon T Owen

Gatsbys Pub Gatsbys Inc Cancelled 1157 Burke Street Winston Salem 27101 Forsyth Barry Zane Black, Shutt Hartman, Colbert W Seagraves
Jayes Lounge by George George Willie Ervin Cancelled 2700 North Liberty Street Winston Salem 27105 Forsyth George Willie Ervin



Rameses Temple 51 Rameses Temple 51 Inc Cancelled 4919 Beatties Ford Road Charlotte 28216 Mecklenburg
West End Wine Bar Symposium LLC Cancelled 450 West Franklin Street Chapel Hill 27516 Orange



